













































· Durable, reusable,

• Safer for home, family, pets no toxins, fumes or allergens



Mom would love a new YETI®!



Products may vary by each locally owned Ace Hardware store. Check your Ace for availability. For local store location see www.myhelpfulace.com

*Ace Rewards card Instant Savings ("Instant Savings") amount is available only to Ace Rewards members in store (see store for details). Where applicable by law, tax is charged on the sale price before application of Instant Savings. You must present Ace Rewards card to receive Instant Savings in store. Instant Savings listed in this advertisement are valid through 05/14/18, at participating stores.

Ace stores are independently owned and operated. The prices in this advertisement are suggested by Ace Hardware Corporation, Oak Brook, IL. Individual retailer regular and sale prices may vary by store, which may impact actual savings amounts in either direction. Except for Red Hot Buys, which extend through the end of the month, and except as otherwise stated, prices advertised in this circular are valid at participating stores through May 14, 2018, while supplies last. Sale and Instant Savings dates set forth herein are national dates suggested by Ace Hardware Corporation and may vary by local retailer. See local retailer in-store signage for details. Offers, Ace Rewards® benefits, product selection/color, sale items, clearance and closeout items, Ace everyday low prices, return and rain-check policies, and quantities may all vary by store, as well as from acehardware.com. Some items may require assembly. Ace is not responsible for printing or typographical errors.





Mother's Day Sale

· Clinically proven to remove over









